Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophie Johnstone - (971157) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:29.57
2:32.69
2:41.29
2:41.59
3:17.86
3:19.01

3:31.35

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:32.69
2:29.57
2:41.29
2:41.59
3:19.01
3:17.86

3:31.35

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

511

217
181

WA Pts

480
511
407
405
217
220
181

Round

I I I T

Round

H

I I I T

Date

20/06/21
07/11/21
03/03/19
13/01/19
05/06/16
08/10/16
06/12/15

Date

07/11/21
20/06/21
03/03/19
13/01/19
08/10/16
05/06/16
06/12/15

Meet

Newcastle Swim Team

SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021
Midlothian Spring Meet

Peterlee ASC & Derwentside ASC New Year Meet
Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016

City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier

Derwentside Christmas Cracker

Meet
SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021
Newcastle Swim Team
Midlothian Spring Meet
Peterlee ASC & Derwentside ASC New Year Meet
City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier
Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016

Derwentside Christmas Cracker

Venue

Gosforth Pool
Sheffield

Mercat Gait Centre
Stanley

Stanley
Sunderland

Stanley

Venue

Sheffield

Gosforth Pool
Mercat Gait Centre
Stanley
Sunderland
Stanley

Stanley

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Newcastle 0
Newcastle 2
Newcastle 2
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 2

3

Club Swam Under Level

Newcastle 2
Newcastle 0
Newcastle 2
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 2
Newcastle 3

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



