Sophie Johnstone - (971157) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:29.57	511	Н	20/06/21	Newcastle Swim Team	Gosforth Pool	Newcastle	0
2:32.69	480	Н	07/11/21	SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021	Sheffield	Newcastle	2
2:41.29	407	F	03/03/19	Midlothian Spring Meet	Mercat Gait Centre	Newcastle	2
2:41.59	405	Н	13/01/19	Peterlee ASC & Derwentside ASC New Year Meet	Stanley	Newcastle	3
3:17.86	220	Н	05/06/16	Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016	Stanley	Newcastle	3
3:19.01	217	Н	08/10/16	City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier	Sunderland	Newcastle	2
3:31.35	181	Н	06/12/15	Derwentside Christmas Cracker	Stanley		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.69	480	Н	07/11/21	SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021	Sheffield	Newcastle	2
2:29.57	511	Н	20/06/21	Newcastle Swim Team	Gosforth Pool	Newcastle	0
2:41.29	407	F	03/03/19	Midlothian Spring Meet	Mercat Gait Centre	Newcastle	2
2:41.59	405	Н	13/01/19	Peterlee ASC & Derwentside ASC New Year Meet	Stanley	Newcastle	3
3:19.01	217	Н	08/10/16	City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier	Sunderland	Newcastle	2
3:17.86	220	Н	05/06/16	Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016	Stanley	Newcastle	3
3:31.35	181	Н	06/12/15	Derwentside Christmas Cracker	Stanley		3